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National Grid Plc engages in the transmission and distribution of electricity and gas. It operates through the following segments: UK
Electricity Transmission, UK Electricity Distribution, UK Electricity System Operator, New England, and New York. The UK Electricity
Transmission segment focuses on the high-voltage electricity transmission networks in England and Wales. The UK Electricity
Distribution segment includes networks of WPD in the East Midlands, West Midlands and South West of England and South Wales.
The UK Electricity System Operator segment deals with the Great Britain system operation. The New England segment is involved in
gas distribution networks, electricity distribution networks and high-voltage electricity transmission networks in New England. The New
York segment is composed of gas distribution networks, electricity distribution networks and high-voltage electricity transmission
networks in New York. The company was founded in 1989 and is headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
9,166,000,000
488,000,000
83,531,000,000
29,562,000,000
163,000,000

3,048,000,000

9,130,000,000

54,005,000,000

3,746,000,000

92,697,000,000 92,697,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
17,963,000,000
485,000,000
76,897,000,000
23,856,000,000
204,000,000

3,109,000,000

24,770,000,000

46,234,000,000

3,016,000,000

94,860,000,000 94,860,000,000

2023
IFRS
29,450
31.92%
213.31%

2023

25.62%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
9,938,000,000
474,000,000
57,278,000,000
19,860,000,000

157,000,000
2,999,000,000
9,368,000,000
37,988,000,000
2,691,000,000
67,216,000,000 67,216,000,000
2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
29,292 23,683
2517% 29.58%
297.25% 238.09%
2022 2021
37.56% 21.83%
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Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 21,659,000,000 18,449,000,000 14,779,000,000
Net income 2,714,000,000 2,182,000,000 1,640,000,000
EBIT 5,830,638,000 5,195,203,200 3,480,925,800
Operating income before taxes 3,419,000,000 3,349,000,000 2,025,000,000
Cash Flow 5,723,000,000 5,425,000,000 3,722,000,000
Net interest income -1,591,000,000 -1,115,000,000 -966,000,000
Research and development expenses 23,000,000 11,000,000 17,000,000
Income taxes 876,000,000 1,258,000,000 442,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 171,000,000 92,000,000 58,000,000
Revenues per employee 855,917 732,997 726,251

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Paula Reynolds Chairman of Supervisory Board John Pettigrew Chairman of Managing Board

Andrew Agg Member of Supervisory Board Alice Delahunty Member of Executive Committee
Anne Robinson Member of Supervisory Board Andy Agg Member of Executive Committee
Antony Wood Member of Supervisory Board Ben Wilson Member of Executive Committee
Earl Shipp Member of Supervisory Board Carl Trowell Member of Executive Committee
lain Mackay Member of Supervisory Board Cordi O'Hara Member of Executive Committee
lan Livingston Member of Supervisory Board Justine Campbell Member of Executive Committee
Jacqui Ferguson Member of Supervisory Board Katie Jackson Member of Executive Committee
Jonathan Silver Member of Supervisory Board Rudolph Wynter Member of Executive Committee
Martha Wyrsch Member of Supervisory Board Shannon J. Soland Member of Executive Committee
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Stephen J. Woerner

Member of Executive Committee

Will Serle

Member of Executive Committee
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