## **NATIONAL GRID PLC**

ISIN: GB00BDR05C01 WKN: BDR05C0 Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

National Grid Plc engages in the transmission and distribution of electricity and gas. It operates through the following segments: UK Electricity Transmission, UK Electricity Distribution, UK Electricity System Operator, New England, and New York. The UK Electricity Transmission segment focuses on the high-voltage electricity transmission networks in England and Wales. The UK Electricity Distribution segment includes networks of WPD in the East Midlands, West Midlands and South West of England and South Wales. The UK Electricity System Operator segment deals with the Great Britain system operation. The New England segment is involved in gas distribution networks, electricity distribution networks and high-voltage electricity transmission networks in New England. The New York segment is composed of gas distribution networks, electricity distribution networks and high-voltage electricity transmission networks in New York. The company was founded in 1989 and is headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.						
Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2022</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		2021 Assets Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	9,166,000,000		17,963,000,000		9,938,000,000	
Common stock capital		488,000,000		485,000,000		474,000,000
Fixed assets	83,531,000,000		76,897,000,000		57,278,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		29,562,000,000		23,856,000,000		19,860,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	163,000,000		204,000,000		157,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		3,048,000,000		3,109,000,000		2,999,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		9,130,000,000		24,770,000,000		9,368,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		54,005,000,000		46,234,000,000		37,988,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		3,746,000,000		3,016,000,000		2,691,000,000
Total accets	00 007 000 000	00 007 000 000	0.4.000.000.000	04 000 000 000	07.040.000.000	07.040.000.000

	3,746,000,000		3,016,000,000		2,691,000,000
92,697,000,000	92,697,000,000	94,860,000,000	94,860,000,000	67,216,000,000	67,216,000,000
			2023	2022	2021
			IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
			29,450	29,292	23,683
			31.92%	25.17%	29.58%
			213.31%	297.25%	238.09%
			2023	2022	2021
			25.62%	37.56%	21.83%
	92,697,000,000			92,697,000,000 92,697,000,000 94,860,000,000 94,860,000,000  2023  IFRS  29,450  31.92%  213.31%	92,697,000,000 92,697,000,000 94,860,000,000 94,860,000,000 67,216,000,000  2023 2022  IFRS IFRS 29,450 29,292 31.92% 25.17% 213.31% 297.25%  2023 2022

## **NATIONAL GRID PLC**

ISIN: GB00BDR05C01 WKN: BDR05C0 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	21,659,000,000	18,449,000,000	14,779,000,000
Net income	2,714,000,000	2,182,000,000	1,640,000,000
EBIT	5,830,638,000	5,195,203,200	3,480,925,800
Operating income before taxes	3,419,000,000	3,349,000,000	2,025,000,000
Cash Flow	5,723,000,000	5,425,000,000	3,722,000,000
Net interest income	-1,591,000,000	-1,115,000,000	-966,000,000
Research and development expenses	23,000,000	11,000,000	17,000,000
Income taxes	876,000,000	1,258,000,000	442,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	171,000,000	92,000,000	58,000,000
Revenues per employee	855,917	732,997	726,251

<b>Board of Directo</b>	rs	
Paula Reynolds	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Andrew Agg	Member of Supervisory Board	
Anne Robinson	Member of Supervisory Board	
Antony Wood	Member of Supervisory Board	
Earl Shipp	Member of Supervisory Board	
lain Mackay	Member of Supervisory Board	
lan Livingston	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jacqui Ferguson	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jonathan Silver	Member of Supervisory Board	
Martha Wyrsch	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board		
John Pettigrew	Chairman of Managing Board	
Alice Delahunty	Member of Executive Committee	
Andy Agg	Member of Executive Committee	
Ben Wilson	Member of Executive Committee	
Carl Trowell	Member of Executive Committee	
Cordi O'Hara	Member of Executive Committee	
Justine Campbell	Member of Executive Committee	
Katie Jackson	Member of Executive Committee	
Rudolph Wynter	Member of Executive Committee	
Shannon J. Soland	Member of Executive Committee	
Stephen J. Woerner	Member of Executive Committee	
Will Serle	Member of Executive Committee	